8 Shaw-Cherokee - Monday thru Friday
NORTHBOUND Effective: December 01,

2025

Catalan Loop
Transit Center

AM Service

PM Service
12:30P
1:10P
1:50P
2:30P
3:10P
3:50P
4:30P
5:12P
5:52P
6:35P
7:45P
8:45P
9:45pP
10:45P
11:45P

Broadway &
Chippewa

12:44P
1:24P
2:04P
2:44P
3:24P
4:.04P
4:44P
5:26P
6:05P
6:48P
7:58P
8:58P
9:58P
10:58P
11:58P

Tower Grove &

Shaw

5:45A
6:25A
7:05A
7:45A
8:25A
9:05A
9:45A
10:25A
11:05A
11:45A
12:25P

1:05P
1:45P
2:25P
3:05P
3:45P
4:25P
5:05P
5:47P
6:25P
7:08P
8:18P
9:18P
10:18P
11:18P
12:18A

Central West End
Transit Center

1:15P
1:55P
2:35P
3:15P
3:55P
4:35P
5:15P
5:57P
6:35P
7:18P
8:28P
9:28P
10:28P
11:28P
12:28A



8 Shaw-Cherokee - Monday thru Friday
SOUTHBOUND Effective: December 01,

2025

Central West End
Transit Center

AM Service
4:45A
5:25A
6:05A
6:45A
7:25A
8:05A
8:45A
9:25A

10:05A
10:45A
11:25A

PM Service

12:05P
12:45P
1:25P
2:05P
2:45P
3:25P
4:05P
4:45P
5:25P
6:05P
6:45P
7:45P
8:45P
9:45P
10:45P
11:45P

Tower Grove &

Shaw

4:56A
5:36A
6:16A
6:56A
7:36A
8:16A
8:56A
9:36A
10:16A
10:56A
11:36A

12:16P
12:56P
1:36P
2:16P
2:56P
3:36P
4:16P
4:56P
5:36P
6:16P
6:56P
7:56P
8:56P
9:56P
10:56P
11:56P

Broadway &
Chippewa

12:37P
1:17P
1:57P
2:37P
3:17P
3:57P
4:35P
5:15P
5:55P
6:35P
7:15P
8:15P
9:15P
10:15P
11:15P
12:15A

Catalan Loop
Transit Center
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6:49A
7:29A
8:09A
8:49A
9:29A
10:09A
10:49A
11:29A
12:09P

12:49P
1:29P
2:09P
2:49P
3:20P
4:09P
4:47P
5:27P
6:07P
6:47P
7:27P
8:27P
9:27P
10:27P
11:27P
12:26A



8 Shaw-Cherokee - Saturday
NORTHBOUND Effective: December 01,
2025
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AM Service
4:45A 4:58A 5:18A 5:27A
5:45A 5:59A 6:20A 6:30A
6:45A 6:59A 7:20A 7:30A
7:45A 7:59A 8:20A 8:30A
8:45A 8:59A 9:20A 9:30A
9:45A 9:59A 10:20A 10:30A
10:45A 10:59A 11:20A 11:30A
11:45A 11:59A 12:20P 12:30P
PM Service
12:45P 12:59P 1:20P 1:30P
1:45P 1:59P 2:20P 2:30P
2:45pP 2:59P 3:20P 3:30P
3:45P 3:59P 4:20P 4:30P
4:45P 4:58P 5:18P 5:27P
5:45P 5:58P 6:18P 6:27P
6:45P 6:58P 7:18P 7:27P
7:45P 7:58P 8:18P 8:27P
8:45P 8:58P 9:18P 9:27P
9:45P 9:58P 10:18P 10:27P
10:45P 10:58P 11:18P 11:27P
11:45P 11:58P 12:18A 12:27A



8 Shaw-Cherokee - Saturday
SOUTHBOUND Effective: December 01,
2025

Central West End
Transit Center
Tower Grove &

Shaw
Transit Center

Broadway &

Chippewa
Catalan Loop

AM Service
4:45A 4:56A 5:15A
5:45A 5:56A 6:17A
6:45A 6:56A 7:17A 7:29A
7:45A 7:56A 8:17A 8:29A
8:45A 8:56A 9:17A 9:29A
9:45A 9:56A 10:17A 10:29A
10:45A 10:56A 11:17A 11:29A
11:45A 11:56A 12:17P 12:29P
PM Service
12:45P 12:56P 1:17P 1:29P
1:45P 1:56P 2:17P 2:29P
2:45P 2:56P 3:17P 3:29P
3:45P 3:56P 4:17P 4:29P
4:45P 4:56P 5:15P 5:26P
5:45P 5:56P 6:15P 6:26P
6:45P 6:56P 7:15P 7:26P
7:45P 7:56P 8:15P 8:26P
8:45P 8:56P 9:15P 9:26P
9:45P 9:56P 10:15P 10:26P
10:45P 10:56P 11:15P 11:26P
11:45P 11:56P 12:15A 12:26A
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8 Shaw-Cherokee - Sunday
NORTHBOUND Effective: December 01,
2025

Catalan Loop
Transit Center
Broadway &
Chippewa

Tower Grove &
Central West End
Transit Center

AM Service
4:45A 4:58A 5:18A 5:27A
5:45A 5:59A 6:20A 6:30A
6:45A 6:59A 7:20A 7:30A
7:45A 7:59A 8:20A 8:30A
8:45A 8:59A 9:20A 9:30A
9:45A 9:59A 10:20A 10:30A
10:45A 10:59A 11:20A 11:30A
11:45A 11:59A 12:20P 12:30P
PM Service
12:45P 12:59P 1:20P 1:30P
1:45P 1:59P 2:20P 2:30P
2:45p 2:59P 3:20P 3:30P
3:45P 3:59P 4:20P 4:30P
4:45P 4:58P 5:18P 5:27P
5:45P 5:58P 6:18P 6:27P
6:45P 6:58P 7:18P 7:27P
7:45P 7:58P 8:18P 8:27P
8:45P 8:58P 9:18P 9:27P
9:45pP 9:58P 10:18P 10:27P
10:45P 10:58P 11:18P 11:27P
11:45P 11:58P 12:18A 12:27A



8 Shaw-Cherokee - Sunday
SOUTHBOUND Effective: December 01,
2025

Central West End

Transit Center
Tower Grove &

Shaw
Catalan Loop
Transit Center

Broadway &
Chippewa

AM Service
4:45A 4:56A 5:15A
5:45A 5:56A 6:17A
6:45A 6:56A T:17A 7:29A
7:45A 7:56A 8:17A 8:29A
8:45A 8:56A 9:17A 9:29A
9:45A 9:56A 10:17A 10:29A
10:45A 10:56A 11:17A 11:29A
11:45A 11:56A 12:17P 12:29P
PM Service
12:45P 12:56P 1:17P 1:29P
1:45P 1:56P 2:17P 2:29P
2:45P 2:56P 3:17P 3:29P
3:45P 3:56P 4:17P 4:29P
4:45P 4:56P 5:15P 5:26P
5:45P 5:56P 6:15P 6:26P
6:45P 6:56P 7:15P 7:26P
7:45P 7:56P 8:15P 8:26P
8:45P 8:56P 9:15P 9:26P
9:45P 9:56P 10:15P 10:26P
10:45P 10:56P 11:15P 11:26P
11:45P 11:56P 12:15A 12:26A
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