8 Shaw-Cherokee - Monday thru Friday NORTHBOUND Effective: December 01, 2025

Catalan Loop Transit Center	Broadway & Chippewa	Tower Grove & Shaw	Central West End Transit Center
AM Service			
5:10A	5:24A	5:45A	5:55A
5:50A	6:04A	6:25A	6:35A
6:30A	6:44A	7:05A	7:15A
7:10A	7:24A	7:45A	7:55A
7:50A	8:04A	8:25A	8:35A
8:30A	8:44A	9:05A	9:15A
9:10A	9:24A	9:45A	9:55A
9:50A	10:04A	10:25A	10:35A
10:30A	10:44A	11:05A	11:15A
11:10A	11:24A	11:45A	11:55A
11:50A	12:04P	12:25P	12:35P
PM Service			
12:30P	12:44P	1:05P	1:15P
1:10P	1:24P	1:45P	1:55P
1:50P	2:04P	2:25P	2:35P
2:30P	2:44P	3:05P	3:15P
3:10P	3:24P	3:45P	3:55P
3:50P	4:04P	4:25P	4:35P
4:30P	4:44P	5:05P	5:15P
5:12P	5:26P	5:47P	5:57P
5:52P	6:05P	6:25P	6:35P
6:35P	6:48P	7:08P	7:18P
7:45P	7:58P	8:18P	8:28P
8:45P	8:58P	9:18P	9:28P
9:45P	9:58P	10:18P	10:28P
10:45P	10:58P	11:18P	11:28P
11:45P	11:58P	12:18A	12:28A

8 Shaw-Cherokee - Monday thru Friday SOUTHBOUND Effective: December 01, 2025

Central West End Transit Center	Tower Grove & Shaw	Broadway & Chippewa	Catalan Loop Transit Center
AM Service			
4:45A	4:56A	5:15A	5:25A
5:25A	5:36A	5:57A	6:09A
6:05A	6:16A	6:37A	6:49A
6:45A	6:56A	7:17A	7:29A
7:25A	7:36A	7:57A	8:09A
8:05A	8:16A	8:37A	8:49A
8:45A	8:56A	9:17A	9:29A
9:25A	9:36A	9:57A	10:09A
10:05A	10:16A	10:37A	10:49A
10:45A	10:56A	11:17A	11:29A
11:25A	11:36A	11:57A	12:09P
PM Service			
12:05P	12:16P	12:37P	12:49P
12:45P	12:56P	1:17P	1:29P
1:25P	1:36P	1:57P	2:09P
2:05P	2:16P	2:37P	2:49P
2:45P	2:56P	3:17P	3:29P
3:25P	3:36P	3:57P	4:09P
4:05P	4:16P	4:35P	4:47P
4:45P	4:56P	5:15P	5:27P
5:25P	5:36P	5:55P	6:07P
6:05P	6:16P	6:35P	6:47P
6:45P	6:56P	7:15P	7:27P
7:45P	7:56P	8:15P	8:27P
8:45P	8:56P	9:15P	9:27P
9:45P	9:56P	10:15P	10:27P
10:45P	10:56P	11:15P	11:27P
11:45P	11:56P	12:15A	12:26A

8 Shaw-Cherokee - Saturday NORTHBOUND Effective: December 01, 2025

Catalan Loop Transit Center	Broadway & Chippewa	Tower Grove & Shaw	Central West End Transit Center
AM Service			
4:45A	4:58A	5:18A	5:27A
5:45A	5:59A	6:20A	6:30A
6:45A	6:59A	7:20A	7:30A
7:45A	7:59A	8:20A	8:30A
8:45A	8:59A	9:20A	9:30A
9:45A	9:59A	10:20A	10:30A
10:45A	10:59A	11:20A	11:30A
11:45A	11:59A	12:20P	12:30P
PM Service			
12:45P	12:59P	1:20P	1:30P
1:45P	1:59P	2:20P	2:30P
2:45P	2:59P	3:20P	3:30P
3:45P	3:59P	4:20P	4:30P
4:45P	4:58P	5:18P	5:27P
5:45P	5:58P	6:18P	6:27P
6:45P	6:58P	7:18P	7:27P
7:45P	7:58P	8:18P	8:27P
8:45P	8:58P	9:18P	9:27P
9:45P	9:58P	10:18P	10:27P
10:45P	10:58P	11:18P	11:27P
11:45P	11:58P	12:18A	12:27A

8 Shaw-Cherokee - Saturday SOUTHBOUND Effective: December 01, 2025

Central West End Transit Center	Tower Grove & Shaw	Broadway & Chippewa	Catalan Loop Transit Center
AM Service			
4:45A	4:56A	5:15A	5:25A
5:45A	5:56A	6:17A	6:29A
6:45A	6:56A	7:17A	7:29A
7:45A	7:56A	8:17A	8:29A
8:45A	8:56A	9:17A	9:29A
9:45A	9:56A	10:17A	10:29A
10:45A	10:56A	11:17A	11:29A
11:45A	11:56A	12:17P	12:29P
PM Service			
12:45P	12:56P	1:17P	1:29P
1:45P	1:56P	2:17P	2:29P
2:45P	2:56P	3:17P	3:29P
3:45P	3:56P	4:17P	4:29P
4:45P	4:56P	5:15P	5:26P
5:45P	5:56P	6:15P	6:26P
6:45P	6:56P	7:15P	7:26P
7:45P	7:56P	8:15P	8:26P
8:45P	8:56P	9:15P	9:26P
9:45P	9:56P	10:15P	10:26P
10:45P	10:56P	11:15P	11:26P
11:45P	11:56P	12:15A	12:26A

8 Shaw-Cherokee - Sunday NORTHBOUND Effective: December 01, 2025

Catalan Loop Transit Center	Broadway & Chippewa	Tower Grove & Shaw	Central West End Transit Center
AM Service			
4:45A	4:58A	5:18A	5:27A
5:45A	5:59A	6:20A	6:30A
6:45A	6:59A	7:20A	7:30A
7:45A	7:59A	8:20A	8:30A
8:45A	8:59A	9:20A	9:30A
9:45A	9:59A	10:20A	10:30A
10:45A	10:59A	11:20A	11:30A
11:45A	11:59A	12:20P	12:30P
PM Service			
12:45P	12:59P	1:20P	1:30P
1:45P	1:59P	2:20P	2:30P
2:45P	2:59P	3:20P	3:30P
3:45P	3:59P	4:20P	4:30P
4:45P	4:58P	5:18P	5:27P
5:45P	5:58P	6:18P	6:27P
6:45P	6:58P	7:18P	7:27P
7:45P	7:58P	8:18P	8:27P
8:45P	8:58P	9:18P	9:27P
9:45P	9:58P	10:18P	10:27P
10:45P	10:58P	11:18P	11:27P
11:45P	11:58P	12:18A	12:27A

8 Shaw-Cherokee - Sunday SOUTHBOUND Effective: December 01, 2025

Central West End Transit Center	Tower Grove & Shaw	Broadway & Chippewa	Catalan Loop Transit Center
AM Service			
4:45A	4:56A	5:15A	5:25A
5:45A	5:56A	6:17A	6:29A
6:45A	6:56A	7:17A	7:29A
7:45A	7:56A	8:17A	8:29A
8:45A	8:56A	9:17A	9:29A
9:45A	9:56A	10:17A	10:29A
10:45A	10:56A	11:17A	11:29A
11:45A	11:56A	12:17P	12:29P
PM Service			
12:45P	12:56P	1:17P	1:29P
1:45P	1:56P	2:17P	2:29P
2:45P	2:56P	3:17P	3:29P
3:45P	3:56P	4:17P	4:29P
4:45P	4:56P	5:15P	5:26P
5:45P	5:56P	6:15P	6:26P
6:45P	6:56P	7:15P	7:26P
7:45P	7:56P	8:15P	8:26P
8:45P	8:56P	9:15P	9:26P
9:45P	9:56P	10:15P	10:26P
10:45P	10:56P	11:15P	11:26P
11:45P	11:56P	12:15A	12:26A